50 A B B E X- S O LUTI O N S ™ H A Z A R D O U S LO C ATI O N LI G HTI N G PR O D U C TS A N D ACC E SSO R IE S
—
XLN7
LED Series
Versatile, lightweight, explosion-proof lighting that is
built to last. Can be mounted on walls, ceilings or inside
a spray booth.
Performance ranges from

—
XLN7 LED
Numbering system
Part
Part
number Description
1  Fixture series XLN7 ABB-EX Solutions
Linear Luminaire 7 Series
2  Ballast factor S Standard ballast factor
3  Color temperature 4K 4000K
5K 5000K
4  Lamp quantity 2 2 lamp configuration, 4' length
3 3 lamp configuration, 4' length
4 4 lamp configuration, 4' length
5  Length 4 4' length
6  Voltages UN Universal voltage 120–277 50/60 Hz
34 347 Volt
—
Lighting fixture
—
Options
Part Part number Description
7  Options P Polycarbonate shield 2 lamps 4'
WG Stainless steel guard
MK Wall/ceiling mount kit (4 lamps)
—
Accessories (order separately)
Part number Description
XLN7-4401-EX Wall and ceiling hanger kit 2 or 3 lamp
XLN7-4405-EX Drop hanger kit 2 or 3 lamp
XLN7-4403-EX Drop hanger kit 4 lamp
XLN7-4211-EX Stainless steel guard 2 lamp 4'
XLN7-4557-EX Stainless steel guard 3 lamp 4'
(2)XLN7-4211-EX Stainless steel guard 4 lamp 4'
XLN7-4209-EX Polycarbonate shield 2 lamp 4'
XLN7-4497-EX Polycarbonate shield 3 lamp 4'
(2) XLN7-4209-EX Polycarbonate shield 4 lamp 4'
Fixture
series
XLN7
Ballast
factor
S
Color
temp.
5K
Lamp
quantity
2
Length
4
Voltages
UN
Options
P
Lighting fixture
1 3 5 72 4 6